About Uvalde Youth Rodeo Club

For over six decades, the Uvalde Youth Rodeo Club has been promoting kids, horses, families, and good sportsmanship for Tuesday night rodeos throughout the summer. With roots that run deep, some families have been saddling up with us for four generations! We would love for you to come check us out! Each year our youth are giver an opportunity to grow and succeed! With support from our generous sponsors, we are able to give our young riders the opportunity to showcase their talent and hard work to the community and their family. Thank you for supporting the Uvalde Youth Rodeo Club.

UYRC



Summer Series Sponsorship





Series Sponsor \$2000



- Series Sponsor
- Recognition on UYRC Social Media
- Arena Banner at UYRC Events
- Rolling advertisements at Fairplex during events
- Social Media Ad featuring UYRC Club Members

Event Sponsor \$1500



- Recognition on UYRC Social Media
- Arena Banner at UYRC Events
- Rolling advertisements at Fairplex during events

Platinum Sponsor \$750



- Arena Banner at UYRC Events
- Rolling advertisements at Fairplex during events



Uvalde Youth Rodeo Club PO Box 5414 Uvalde, TX 78802

501c(3) Organization



Gold Sponsor \$500



- Recognition on UYRC Social Media
- Arena Banner at UYRC Events
- Rolling advertisements at Fairplex during events

Silver Sponsor \$200

- Buckle Donor
- Recognition on UYRC Social Media
- Arena Banner at UYRC Events

Bronze Sponsor \$100

• Print Recognition

Sponsor Information

Name:
Sponsorship Selection:
Contact Number:
Address:

Arena Banners must be provided by sponsor